
Technical data sheet
SA UDHOME9 V cord outlet

Item number: 7368427

Cord outlet with handle for replacing the UDHOME9 floor box. Available as spare
part.

Stainless steel

Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Material
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit

7368427
SA UDHOME4/9 V
Cord outlet
for UDHOME4 und UDHOME9
OBO
92,3x40x24mm
Stainless steel
1
Piece
13.4 kg
kg/100 pc.

Technical data
Floor height, max.
Floor height, min.
Length of external dimensions
Length of installation dimensions
Floor covering thickness

125 mm
95 mm
244 mm
250 mm
15 mm
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